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OS266ter

(VHAG: 5224)

BRAKEL

Dwarsprofiel 32

LEGENDE

vaste bodem

slibbodem

0.00

kruinbreedte (m)

as dwarsprofiel

Metselwerk

Beton

Oeververdediging baksteen

Oeververdediging schanskorven

Oeververdediging keien

Hout

Begroeiing gras

Onverhard, niet beplant

DWARSPROFIELPLAN

Aangeduide kruinbreedtes zijn indicatief.

DWARSPROFIEL

Km 1141.49m
Hsch  1/100

Lsch 1/100

Vvlak  31.00T.A.W.

32

Afsluiting

&y

OS266ter

3.71

Afsluiting

Opgemeten in: 2014

Opgemeten volgens bestek: TO 2013-02

VASTE BODEMPEIL

33.38

33.37

33.43

33.66

33.75

33.23

33.24

33.28

33.31

33.33

33.31

SLIB BODEMPEIL

32.10 | 32.10

32.08 | 32.07

32.06 | 32.06

TUSSENAFSTAND

2.07

2.91

2.92

1.91 1.95

0.64

0.54

1.25

0.46

2.83

2.75

2.25

2.36

KUMULAFSTAND

-12.39

-10.32

-7.41

-4.50

-2.59

-0.64

0.00
0.54

1.79
2.25

5.08

7.83

10.07

12.43



M0233
Aangeduide kruinbreedtes zijn indicatief.


